
MBC Championship Girls Varsity - October 12, 2019

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Loudonville 00:27:03.19 30

2 Central Christian 00:27:51.63 41

3 St. Peter's 00:29:21.90 54

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lucas 00:27:21.28 2
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MBC Championship Girls Varsity - October 12, 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Loudonville 00:27:03.19 5 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 922 Catlyn Kauffman 00:22:34.45 1

2 2 925 Lainie Vermilya 00:23:15.58 2

3 3 926 Kadee Vranekovic 00:24:40.12 3

4 7 921 Allie Dean 00:26:53.25 6

5 20 923 Rebecca Lee 00:37:52.53 18

2 Central Christian 00:27:51.63 6 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 919 Sierra Nussbaum 00:26:31.50 5

2 8 920 Abby Yoder 00:26:59.20 7

3 9 918 Kylie Nussbaum 00:27:54.57 8

4 10 915 Sarah Gingerich 00:28:04.51 9

5 14 917 Joy Li 00:29:48.39 12

6 15 916 Rosa Kim 00:29:58.12 (13)

3 St. Peter's 00:29:21.90 7 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 933 Allyson Gatchall 00:24:58.17 4

2 12 934 Katherine Schonhardt 00:28:48.24 10

3 13 935 Natalie VanDyne 00:29:39.28 11

4 16 930 Zoe Blank 00:30:57.71 14

5 17 932 Katie Elliott 00:32:26.08 15

6 18 929 Teagan Allen 00:32:46.72 (16)

7 19 931 Elizabeth Dauterman 00:35:14.67 (17)
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MBC Championship Girls Varsity - October 12, 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 922 Catlyn Kauffman SO 00:22:34.45 Loudonville

2 2 925 Lainie Vermilya FR 00:23:15.58 Loudonville

3 3 926 Kadee Vranekovic FR 00:24:40.12 Loudonville

4 4 933 Allyson Gatchall SO 00:24:58.17 St. Peter's

5 0 928 Molly Rannigan SO 00:26:03.73 Lucas

6 5 919 Sierra Nussbaum SR 00:26:31.50 Central Christian

7 6 921 Allie Dean FR 00:26:53.25 Loudonville

8 7 920 Abby Yoder SO 00:26:59.20 Central Christian

9 8 918 Kylie Nussbaum SO 00:27:54.57 Central Christian

10 9 915 Sarah Gingerich SO 00:28:04.51 Central Christian

11 0 927 Kylie Collins SO 00:28:38.83 Lucas

12 10 934 Katherine Schonhardt JR 00:28:48.24 St. Peter's

13 11 935 Natalie VanDyne FR 00:29:39.28 St. Peter's

14 12 917 Joy Li JR 00:29:48.39 Central Christian

15 (13) 916 Rosa Kim SO 00:29:58.12 Central Christian

16 14 930 Zoe Blank SR 00:30:57.71 St. Peter's

17 15 932 Katie Elliott JR 00:32:26.08 St. Peter's

18 (16) 929 Teagan Allen SR 00:32:46.72 St. Peter's

19 (17) 931 Elizabeth Dauterman SO 00:35:14.67 St. Peter's

20 18 923 Rebecca Lee FR 00:37:52.53 Loudonville
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